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SYSTEM POWER CONSUMPTION
EFFICACY

LIGHT SOURCE

LIGHT SOURCE LIFETIME
COLOUR TEMPERATURE
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

POWER SUPPLY

ELECTRICAL CONFIGURATION
DRIVER

NOMINAL LUMINOUS FLUX
DELIVERED LUMEN OUTPUT
EFFICIENCY

WEIGHT

PROTECTION DEGREE
COLOUR TOLLERANCES
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@ E @

Technical drawing

300

18 &”

10,1
47

Panzeri-USA.com - 23/11/2024 - Bella - M053U30.011.0510

M053U30.011.0510

4,5W

97lm/W

LED

L.80 (B10) 70.000h

2700K Ra>90

diffused

24V DC

24V

remote not included

460lm

388Im

84.3%

0,49 lbs

1P40

SDCM 3

51x95x4,7in

titanium
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Multiple pendant lighting fixture for interiors, with indirect light emission.

Die-cast aluminium structure in white, black, bronze, mat brass or titanium polyacrylic
paint.

Modelled acrylic diffuser with mat finish.

Pickled sheet metal closing disk in
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