## PANZERI

## Bella

24V DC 24V M053U30.011.0510

## Spec sheet

CODE	M053U30.011.0510
SYSTEM POWER CONSUMPTION	4,5W
EFFICACY	97lm/W
LIGHT SOURCE	LED
LIGHT SOURCE LIFETIME	L80 (B10) 70.000h
COLOUR TEMPERATURE	2700K Ra>90
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION	diffused
POWER SUPPLY	24V DC
ELECTRICAL CONFIGURATION	24V
DRIVER	remote not included
NOMINAL LUMINOUS FLUX	460lm
DELIVERED LUMEN OUTPUT	388lm
EFFICIENCY	84.3%
WEIGHT	0,49 lbs
PROTECTION DEGREE	IP40
COLOUR TOLLERANCES	SDCM 3
PACKING DIMENSIONS	5,1 x 9,5 x 4,7 in



INDIRECT LIGHT

Multiple pendant lighting fixture for interiors, with indirect light emission. Die-cast aluminium structure in white, black, bronze, mat brass or titanium polyacrylic paint.

Modelled acrylic diffuser with mat finish. Pickled sheet metal closing disk in

titanium



## Technical drawing



